ROCKETSHIP

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2020-2021
Milwaukee Calendar for Families

180 Student Days
199 Teacher Days

Aug. 10-11:

Aug. 12:

Aug. 13:

Sept. 7:
Sept. 24-25:
Oct. 23-26:

Nov. 23-24:

Nov. 25-27:
Dec. 21-31:
Jan. 1.

Jan. 4-5:

Jan. 18:

Feb. 11-12:

Feb. 15:
Feb.16:
March 19:
April 2-9:
May 3T
June 7.

June 8-9:

Kinder Academy for K4/K5
(minimum day)

K4/K5 & 5th Grade Attend
(full day)

First Day of School
(for All Students)

No School - Labor Day
No School - Data Days
No School - Fall Break

No School -
Parent/Teacher Conferences

No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
No School - Winter Break

No School - Winter Break

No School - Staff Data Days

No School - MLK, Jr. Holiday

No School -
Family/Teacher Conferences

No School - President's Day

No School - Mid-Winter Break
No School - Data Day

No School - Spring Holiday

No School - Memorial Day

Last Day of School for Students

No School -
Parent/Teacher Conferences

. First/Last Day of School
@ Holidays & Breaks - School Closed

Family Conferences - No Students

SEPTEMBER 2020

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5

6 ° 8 9 10 1 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
200 21 22 23 @ e 26
27 28 29 30

NOVEMBER 2020
S M T W T F S
12 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
2 000 =
29 30

JANUARY 2021

S M T W T F S

00 ' ¢
11 12

10 13 14 15 16

17 . 19 20 21 223

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

w

31

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

MAY 2021

S M T W T F S

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

o @

%)

o)

16
23

18
25

20
27

21
28

N

18
25

13
20
27

AUGUST 2020

M T w T

3 4 5 6 7
Q000 -
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
OCTOBER 2020
M T w T F

T2

5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22

@ 27 28 29 30

DECEMBER 2020

M T w T F

1T 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 1

14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4
8 9 10
©0 v =
22 23 24 25
APRIL 2021

M T w T

1

12 13

14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

JUNE 2021

M T w T

T2 3

‘E. 10
14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24

28 29 30 31

19
26

16
23
30

13
20
27

10
17
24

12
19
26



