# ROCKETSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS

## 2020-2021 Milwaukee Calendar for Families

180 Student Days 199 Teacher Days

Aug. 10-11:	Kinder Academy for K4/K5 (minimum day)
Aug. 12:	K4/K5 & 5th Grade Attend (full day)
Aug. 13:	First Day of School (for All Students)
Sept. 7:	No School - Labor Day
Sept. 24-25:	No School - Data Days
Oct. 23-26:	No School - Fall Break
Nov. 23-24:	No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences
Nov. 25-27:	No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
Dec. 21-31:	No School - Winter Break
Jan. 1:	No School - Winter Break
Jan. 4-5:	No School - Staff Data Days
Jan. 18:	No School - MLK, Jr. Holiday
Feb. 11-12:	No School - Family/Teacher Conferences
Feb. 15:	No School - President's Day
Feb. 16:	No School - Mid-Winter Break
March 19:	No School - Data Day
April 2-9:	No School - Spring Holiday
May 31:	No School - Memorial Day
June 7:	Last Day of School for Students
June 8-9:	No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences

	E: . // B	
ı	) First/Last Da	ay of School

	Holidays	& Breaks -	School	Closed
--	----------	------------	--------	--------

## Family Conferences - No Students

## SEPTEMBER 2020

S	М	т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

## **NOVEMBER 2020**

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

## **JANUARY 2021**

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17			19	20	21	223
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

## **MARCH 2021**

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

## **MAY 2021**

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

#### **AUGUST 2020**

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

#### **OCTOBER 2020**

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

#### **DECEMBER 2020**

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

#### **FEBRUARY 2021**

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

#### **APRIL 2021**

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

#### **JUNE 2021**

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		